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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

46 128 Total Team
9 22 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
7 19 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

24 142 Total Team
23 121 7 ROMERO Louie
42 89 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

48 126 Total Team
13 34 22 BARBON Baby Love
10 23 20 SABETE Jonah
26 150 Total Team
22 115 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
43 84 Total Team
12 21 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
12 21 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Best Scorer 20 71 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle21 77 20 SABETE Jonah

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 167 Total Team
18 47 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

8 25 8 CRUZ Rizza
7 75 Total Team
3 15 21 NOLASCO Samantha
2 20 8 CRUZ Rizza
4 88 Total Team
1 11 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
1 20 21 NOLASCO Samantha

27 Total Team
87 330 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 175 Total Team
16 47 20 SABETE Jonah
13 43 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

9 63 Total Team
3 12 20 SABETE Jonah
2 10 12 GALDONES Kecelyn
5 94 Total Team
2 18 20 SABETE Jonah
1 22 2 CHENG Djanel Welch

19 Total Team
95 332 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae Jelean

4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

6 CRUZ KiaraL

7 ROMERO Louie

8 CRUZ Rizza

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

14 NARIT Joan

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela

16 DOROG Justine

17 DOROG JessaL

20 MONDONEDO Cloanne Sophia

21 NOLASCO Samantha

25 GENTAPA Jade
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
 


L L L L
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7
7

2
11
20

2

11

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE JERRY
GETIGAN ROGELIO

PGA • PETRO GAZZ ANGELS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

3 PEREZ Ivy Jisel

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

11 BUITRE Marian Alisa

12 GALDONES Kecelyn

17 SAET Relea Ferina

18 ESPINA Marite

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

22 BARBON Baby LoveL
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1
3

16

13

10
10

2
21

Coach:
Assistant:

STO.TOMAS TIMMY
PATRONA STEPHEN

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

PGA
FFF 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
16

26
24

95
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:32 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

47 1,34111/21/2023

Pasig

PhilSports Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:02 End: 15:58 Total: 1:56

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 11/21/2023 16:02 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


